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JORDAN
" Bessie Mrs h588 63d
" Betty restrwkr Leighton Industrii
" Birdie dom 2950 Avalon av B

Chester rl302 31st av
Chester E (Louise I hl756 Marin av B
Chester G (Altai elk r52 Santa Clara av A
Clarence A servmn h281 41st
Doris E sten 2109 41st av
Dorsey W ( Sybil l slsmn Sterling Motor Truck
Co hl528 Alice

E F auto stockmn r966 8th
Edw h662 Calmar av

( Alice t auto pntr h7400 Holly

h2715 Lo-

' Edw B (Irma Cl acct h4119 Mers
Elliott B (Louise Wl
gan

" Elmer mach rlOOl Adeline
- Emily M (Wld J Wl hl4U Josephine B
• Emma B hl07 Garden rd Bay Farm Island A
" Estelle Mrs tel opr Post-Enquirer r381 Oak-

land av
• Etta sten r2761 Telegraph av
" Eug L (Myrtle) flremn h5420 Princeton
" Eva L (wld A L) hlOOl Adeline
" Everett mach rlOOl Adeline
F R (Margt M) hl906 Jackson

• Florence E tchr Pub Sch r4332 Everett av
' Frances (wld Manuell hl311 E 33d
- Frances C ( wid Albion) rllOO Grand A
" Francis E const supt Bay Cities Transp Co

r706 Clay
Frank ( Ernie i carp h2206 48th av

- Frank driller hlpr rl624 15th av
" Prank T (Nano K) eng rl02O Peralta
" Frank mariner r706 Clay
" Prank (Evai slsmn Powell Bros h6415 Flora
" Fred (Bessi carrier h3953 Linwood av
" Fred A (Henrietta) slsmn Watson & Klttrelle

1550 Trestle Glen rd
- Fred B carrier Okld PC r3953 Linwood av
" Gail (Doris) stdt h2646 Shasta rd B
" Geo A (Neva) slsmn h243 Orange
" Geo E (Mazie M) r662 Calmar av
" Geo T (Clara J) h742 Foothill blvd
" Georgia maid r828 Linden
" Harlan E (Margt) slsmn Alfd Marshall h20n

47th av
" Harriet elk r2051 Austin
" Harriet nurse r2460 Webster B
" Harry mach rl064 50th av
" Harry C (Lynda) elk h2736 Best av
" Harry L (Ruth) mach h780O Hillside
" Hartwell rllOQ Grand A
" Helen R rl411 Josephine B
" Henry lab rl538 23d av
" Herbt G (Mary L) carrier Okld PO h2109

108th av
" Hester elk r2624 Hillegass av B
" Ida Z (Wid G F) h6475 Benvenue av
•• Isaiah hl020 Peralta
• Jas H (Gladys) slsmn hll37 Pacific av A
" Jason J shoe shiner 3261 Grand av rll71 8th
" Jennie Mrs h696 25th
" John C (Julia A) bacteriologist Okld Health

Dept h325 Parkview ter
" John E auto trmr rl606 Seminary av
" John F (Lena) marine eng h5505 Beaudry
" John J (Kate) cannery wkr h984 3d
" John M r2128 Foothill blvd
" John M (Edna) chauf h75n Rudsdale
" Jos (Bernice) auto mech h3149 California
" Jos E (Minnie) uphol hl606 Seminary av
" Julia Mrs slswn r325 Park View ter
" K Mrs compt opr H C Capwell Co r431 40th
" Kenneth elk Central Natl Bk r5844 Bway
" Kenneth W (Kath) h431 40th
" Laura tchr Bkly Pub Sch r2721 Ashby av B
" Leonard G (Annie M) hl919 42d av
-' Leopold h2720 Hillegass av B
" Lillian Mrs mgr Liberty Bell Apts h7I 10th
" Louise L h734 Walker av
" Louise rl711 Parker B
" M C h2091 California B
" Mabel bkpr Holmes Book Co r San Francisco
" Mary (wid Nelson) h832 59th
" Mary H (wid F L) h2051 Austin
" May B (wid John C) r3932 Clarke
" MiUer J (Birdie M) lab h932 62d
" Morris (Nadine A) lab h4228 Mountain View

" Oscar E (Esther) flremn East Bay Munic
UtUity Dist h2S21 High

•' Patk (Amelia) flremn OPD h4332 Everett av
" Paul carp h670 Peach A
" Paul Q (Florence S) ptrnmkr hl345 E 34th
" Paul S lawyer rl408 Lakeshore av
" Philip W (Ella) buyer Redlick Purn Co h378

51st
" Phyllis r2109 41st av
" Phyllis E elk r2109 41st av

h65 53d

PG&ECo

Utility

ngr Dodge. Swe

JORDAN
" Printing Co. S L Pullen pres. A A Long

treas 337 13th R6
" Ralph (Alma) lab rl731 Pacific av A
• Richd supt h2721 Ashby av B
" Robt H plmbr r2045 San Antonio av A
" Roscoe E ( Marie 1 lawyer h681 Vicente
" Roy B (Ola) mldr h823 Center
" Ruby Mrs elk r3860 West
" S A (Wld Elliott I h833 17th
" S H electn Moore Dry Dock Co r3045 Mo
" Saml A hl644 Ashby av B
" Sarah J (wid J A) h705 17th
" Shubael H (Olive) electn h3045 Modest
" Stanley auto mech rl334 96th av
" Susan E rl919 42d av
" Thelma stdt r2334 Bowditch B
" Theo P (Georgia) slsmn Paraffine Comp,

r513 Ramona av B
" Tony restr h427a 7th
" Venson T (Annette) dri
" Vivian C rl020 Peralta
" W F ship elk r4342 Everett av
" W P collr rl479 Pruitvale av
" Wallace M (Estella E) agt Pac Mutual

Ins Co h381 Oakland av
" Walter R (Bernice i

Balboa dr
" Wilbur P ship elk r4332 Everett av
" Wm rl311 E 33d
" Wm collr r2414 Telegraph av
-' Wm chauf rl311 E 33d
" Wm A (Marie) h2796 Grant B
" Wm A (Aline) (J & J Cider Shop) h2114

av
" Wm H chf patrolman E B Mu

r rte 1 box 648 B
" Wm T G (Ethel E) office

& Co h2109 41st av
Jordanou Antonio restr 704 Franklin r427 '

" Artimas waiter Antonio Jordanou r427 '

Jorden John P elk r911 Grove
Jordens Ernest (Minnie V) ry mail elk 1

62d B
" Evelyn P elk rl821 62d
Jorder Marjorie P rl235 Bonita av B
Jordhay Geo C (Gladys) flremn r3321 West
Jorev Annabelle nurse Highland Hosp
Jorg Steph brewer rl208 7th
Jorge J Carl sec-mgr Co-operative Dairyn

League r928 37th av
Jorgensen see also Jorgenson. Jurgensen i

Jurgenson
" Aage (Margt) (Pac Iron Wks) hl426 Gro
" Adeline photog 467 13th av R35 r2768 26t'
" Alfd J (Anna) elk h204O Coolidge av
" Alfd T (Thora) coffee 3250 Helen
" Anna maid 1030 Ashmount av
" Anna D (wid S A) h3276 Liberty av A
" Carl mach hlpr r3825 Brookdale av
" Carl T (Josephine E) pntr hl862 Tacoma ;

" Chas P police OPD r368 Moss av
" Chris (Celia) mtrmn r423 Montclair av
' Chris (May I restr 2819 Telegraph av
" Chris J (Sine) jan h4145 Penniman av
' Christian (Merle E) Jan h2119 23d av
" Clarence pntr r4145 Penniman av
" Clarence B (Alice) police OPD h7020 Ar
" Cora M sten r4145 Penniman av
" Dudley L whsemn r3276 Liberty av A' Earle M Co J V Coulter dist mgr steel p

ucts 568 3d
" Edna r622 54th
" Edw M pntr h5018 Mountain blvd
" Einar (Emaline) mach Alaska Pk

3250 Helen
" Eliz r622 54th
" Ellen M typist r5122 Dover
" Elmer elk r3252 Hollis
" Elmer C servmn The Dictaphone

Fairview B
" Fred (Jennie) lab hl909 33d av
" Fred B (Christina) tool mkr h3218 Elm?

av
" Geo plmbr h3091 Wheeler B
" Geo plmbr r2421 4th B
" Geo N (Grace) adj PG&ECo h619 Johl

Albany
" Hans H carp h4047 Lincoln
" Haven prsmn Banco Corp r423 Montclail
•' Henry (Mary) hl416 Edith B
" Henry (Haralda) mstr mariner h2498 Ral
" Hilda (Wid Geo) h5122 Dover
" Irene r2421 4th B
" Irvin brklyr hlOO 9th
" J baker r516 11th
" J mach r3218 Elmwood av
" Jorgen C (Adeline) brklyr h2768 2eth
" Julius B wtchmn Key System rSan Leal
" J Prank r2415 College av B
" Jas T (Rosalie) simn h3533 Kempti
" Jennie Mrs rl505 Jackson
" John (Mary) lab h30O6 22d av
" John C (Rose) inspr Key System h2656 ^

av

ai


